
  

            2016 Drycleaner Approved Contractors 

Region Dry Cleaner Approved Contractor (DCAC) Contact Person Phone Number Category 

East 
Terracon Consultants, Inc. 

51 Lost Mount Drive, Suite 135, Chattanooga, TN 37406 

Dallas Whitmill 

dewhitmill@terracon.com 

423-499-6111  

423-499-8099 (Fax) 
1, 2, 3 

East 
Arcadis U.S. Inc. 

114 Lovell Road, Suite 202, Knoxville, TN 37934 

Berney Ilgner 

Berny.ilgner@arcadis-us.com 

865-777-3512 

865-675-6712 (Fax) 
1, 2, 3 

East 
EnSafe, Inc. 

308 North Peters Road, Suite 200, Knoxville, TN 37922 
Ginny Gray-Davis 

865-693-3623 

865-693-5061 (Fax) 
1, 2, 3 

East 
Quantum Environmental & Engineering Services, LLC 

126 Dante Road, Knoxville, TN 37918 

George J. Hyfantis, Jr., Ph.D., P.E. 

ghyfantis@qe2llc.com 

865-689-1395 

865-689-6844 (Fax) 
1, 2, 3 

East 
Marion Environmental, Inc. (Chattanooga) 

115 Parmenas Lane, Chattanooga, TN 37405 

Jeb Barrett 

jbarrett@marionenv.com 

423-499-4919 

423-892-5122 (Fax) 
1, 2, 3 

East 
Marion Environmental, Inc. (Knoxville) 

1911 Gillespie Avenue, Knoxville, TN 37917 
Mark Hunter 

865-525-7117 

865-525-7119 (Fax) 
1, 2, 3 

East 
S&ME, Inc. (Louisville 

1413 Topside Road, Knoxville, TN 37777 

Eric Solt 

esolt@smeinc.com 

865-970-0003 

865-970-2312 (Fax) 
1, 2, 3 

East 
S&ME, Inc. Tri-Cities 

644 Eastern Star Road, Kingsport, TN 37663 
Carol Goldinger Ford 

423-349-2800 

423-349-2858 (Fax) 
1, 2, 3 

East 
S&ME, Inc. (Chattanooga) 

4291 State Highway 58, Suite 101, Chattanooga, TN 37416 
Johanna Heywood 423-499-0957 1, 2, 3 

Middle 
GHD Services Inc. 

209 Gothic Court, Suite 109, Franklin, TN 37067 

Brian Webster 

bwebster@craworld.com 

615-778-2535 

615-778-2533 (Fax) 
1, 2, 3 

Middle 
EnSafe, Inc. 

220 Athens Way, Suite 410, Nashville, TN 37210 

Ron Dow 

rdow@ensafe.com 

615-255-9300 

615-255-9345 (Fax) 
1, 2, 3 

Middle 
Marion  Environmental, Inc. (Nashville) 

1042 Omohundro Pl., Nashville, TN 37210 

Jeb Barrett 

jbarrett@marionenv.com 
888-888-8149 1, 2, 3 

Middle 
Terracon Consultants, Inc. 

5217 Lindbar Drive, Suite 309, Nashville, TN 37211 

Matthew Hall 

mbhall@terracon.com 
615-333-6444 1, 2, 3 

Middle 
TVG Environmental, Inc. 

220 Great Circle Road, Suite 112, Nashville, TN 37228 

Malcolm Pfotenhauer 

Malcolm.pfotenhauer@tvgenvironmental.com 

615-324-3850 

615-823-2984 (Fax) 
1, 2, 3 

Middle 
Cardno ATC 

2690 Memorial Blvd., #D, Murfreesboro, TN 37129 

Michael Lloyd 

michael.lloyd@cardno.com 

615-295-2458 

615-295-2464 (Fax) 
1, 2 

West 
EnSafe, Inc. 

5724 Summer Trees Drive, Memphis, TN 38134 

Paul Stoddard 

pstoddard@ensafe.com 

901-372-7962 

901-372-2454 (Fax) 
1, 2, 3 

West 
Fisher & Arnold, Inc. 

9180 Crestwyn Hills Drive, Memphis, TN 38125 

Gene Bailey, PE 

gbailey@fisherarnold.com 

901-748-1811 

901-748-3115 (Fax) 
1, 2, 3 

West 
G7 Environmental Services, Inc. 

141 Eastley Street, Suite 107, Collierville, TN 38017 

Gary Siebenschuh 

garys@g7env.com 

901-853-9725 

901-853-9635 (Fax) 
1, 2 

West 
Moring Environmental Services, LLC 

4691 Normandy Lane, Memphis, TN 38117 

F. Thomas Moring, Jr. 

morenviro@aol.com 

901-680-9495 

901-680-0819 (Fax) 
1, 2, 3 

West 
Tioga Environmental Consultants, Inc. 

357 North Main Street, Memphis, TN 38103 
Larkin Myers 

901-791-2432 

901-791-2442 (Fax) 
1, 2 

West 
Terracon Consultants, Inc. 

7876 Stage Hills Blvd., Suite 105, Memphis, TN 38133 
Mark Christian 901-377-7325 1, 2, 3 

Category 1-Contractors approved to perform facility inspections.  Updated September 23, 2016 

Category 2-Contractors approved to perform investigative work. 

Category 3-Contractors approved to perform remediation.  
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